Personal Foul Football League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:21am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Slim Pickens

AUE

Giant Crack

G-Unit

My Little Pony

Open Wide

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Slim Pickens

Giant Crack

Man Down

Oh Carolina

Super Model

Open Wide

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
AUE

Giant Crack

G-Unit

My Little Pony

Slim Pickens

Open Wide

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
AUE

Slim Pickens

G-Unit

Giant Crack

Oh Carolina

Open Wide

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
AUE

Giant Crack

Man Down

Oh Carolina

Steel City Mafia

Open Wide

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
AUE

G-Unit

Giant Crack

Oh Carolina

Super Model

Open Wide

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Slim Pickens

Giant Crack

AUE

G-Unit

Oh Carolina

Super Model

135
83
103
70
93
116

121
60
88

147
66
82

71
98
96
60
163
69

86
116
57
89
126
130

111
118
74
128
70
99

75
81
69
104
94
70

73
94
98
93
118
90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Man Down
Steel City Mafia
Oh Carolina
Quest For Six
Watta Werks
Super Model

Steel City Mafia
G-Unit

Quest For Six
AUE

Watta Werks
My Little Pony

Man Down

Oh Carolina
Watta Werks
Quest For Six
Super Model
Steel City Mafia

My Little Pony
Watta Werks
Steel City Mafia
Super Model
Quest For Six
Man Down

G-Unit

Slim Pickens
Watta Werks
Super Model
Quest For Six
My Little Pony

Man Down
Quest For Six
My Little Pony
Slim Pickens
Steel City Mafia
Watta Werks

Man Down
Open Wide
Quest For Six
Steel City Mafia
My Little Pony
Watta Werks

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

89
95
68
75
75
84

142
115
67
129
89
52

116
88
35
92

105
89

66
79
61
83
78
111

79
73
48
86
58
124

91
100
77
72
105
101

57
118
78
106
149
95

Page 1/3



Personal Foul Football League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:21am ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Slim Pickens

Giant Crack

Oh Carolina

Super Model

Steel City Mafia

Open Wide

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
AUE

Giant Crack

Super Model

Open Wide

Watta Werks

Slim Pickens

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
G-Unit

Giant Crack

Oh Carolina

Super Model

My Little Pony

Open Wide

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Open Wide

AUE

Giant Crack

Oh Carolina

Super Model

Slim Pickens

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Slim Pickens

Giant Crack

Super Model

Oh Carolina

My Little Pony

Open Wide

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Giant Crack

Oh Carolina

My Little Pony

Steel City Mafia

Open Wide

Slim Pickens

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Open Wide

Giant Crack

Oh Carolina

Super Model

My Little Pony

Slim Pickens

74
107
107

94
111
114

120
115

81
102
104
107

90
108
83
153
66
63

81
93
141
99
101
94

134
70
90
99
91

100

92
89
111
96
92
116

155
95
107
98
59
100

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Quest For Six
AUE

G-Unit

My Little Pony
Man Down
Watta Werks

My Little Pony
Steel City Mafia
Man Down

Oh Carolina
Quest For Six
G-Unit

Man Down
AUE

Steel City Mafia
Quest For Six
Watta Werks
Slim Pickens

Quest For Six
Watta Werks
Man Down
G-Unit

Steel City Mafia
My Little Pony

Steel City Mafia
Quest For Six
AUE

Watta Werks
Man Down
G-Unit

Man Down
Quest For Six
G-Unit

Watta Werks
AUE

Super Model

Quest For Six
Watta Werks
Man Down
G-Unit

Steel City Mafia
AUE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92
98
93
97
70
102

55
115
94
126
101
92

55
103
64
89
115
73

92
75
80
78
160
93

77
65
99
98
66
81

55
90
110
73
105
113

84
76
94
114
96
95

Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
Personal Foul Football League 2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:21am ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

G-Unit 83 Vs Oh Carolina 115
Giant Crack 87 Vs Steel City Mafia 128
Quest For Six 75 S AUE 115
Super Model 76 Vs Man Down 75
My Little Pony 99 Vs Watta Werks 98
Open Wide 147 Vs Slim Pickens 100

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

Open Wide 88 VS Oh Carolina 143
Slim Pickens 175 Vs Giant Crack 71
Watta Werks 89 Vs Steel City Mafia 123
Quest For Six 74 VS AUE 97
G-Unit 137 Vs My Little Pony 71
Super Model 100 Vs Man Down 127

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

AUE 78 VS Steel City Mafia 88
Slim Pickens 150 VS Oh Carolina 117
Quest For Six 73 S Watta Werks 44
Giant Crack 88 Vs Open Wide 71
Man Down 117 VS G-Unit 114
Super Model 105 Vs My Little Pony 104

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 18

Steel City Mafia 75 VS Slim Pickens 76
AUE 78 Vs Oh Carolina 69
Giant Crack 49 VS Quest For Six 41
Open Wide 94 Vs Watta Werks 56
Super Model 74 VS Man Down 96
G-Unit 129 Vs My Little Pony 121

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



