Personal Foul Football League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:21am ET

Wools 4 NIEL Wools 4				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Slim Pickens	135	\(\(\)	Man Down	89
AUE	83	vs vs	Steel City Mafia	95
Giant Crack	103	vs VS	Oh Carolina	68
G-Unit	70	vs VS	Quest For Six	75
My Little Pony	93	vs vs	Watta Werks	75 75
Open Wide	116		Super Model	84
Open wide	110	VS	Зирег Мойег	04
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Slim Pickens	121	VS	Steel City Mafia	142
Giant Crack	60	VS	G-Unit	115
Man Down	88	VS	Quest For Six	67
Oh Carolina	147	VS	AUE	129
Super Model	66	VS	Watta Werks	89
Open Wide	82	VS	My Little Pony	52
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	74		Man Dawn	440
AUE	71	VS	Man Down	116
Giant Crack	98	VS	Oh Carolina	88
G-Unit	96	VS	Watta Werks	35
My Little Pony	60	VS	Quest For Six	92
Slim Pickens	163	VS	Super Model	105
Open Wide	69	VS	Steel City Mafia	89
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
AUE	86	VS	My Little Pony	66
Slim Pickens	116	VS	Watta Werks	79
G-Unit	57	VS	Steel City Mafia	61
Giant Crack	89	VS	Super Model	83
Oh Carolina	126	VS	Quest For Six	78
Open Wide	130	VS	Man Down	111
W. J. F. NEL W. J. F.				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	444		0.11-3	70
AUE	111	VS	G-Unit	79
Giant Crack	118	VS	Slim Pickens	73
Man Down	74	VS	Watta Werks	48
Oh Carolina	128	VS	Super Model	86
Steel City Mafia	70 99	VS	Quest For Six	58 124
Open Wide	99	VS	My Little Pony	124
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
AUE	75	VS	Man Down	91
G-Unit	81	VS	Quest For Six	100
Giant Crack	69	VS	My Little Pony	77
Oh Carolina	104	VS	Slim Pickens	72
Super Model	94	VS	Steel City Mafia	105
Open Wide	70	VS	Watta Werks	101
Wook 7 NEI Wook 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	70		Man Down	r
Slim Pickens	73 04	VS	Man Down	57
Giant Crack	94	VS	Open Wide	118
AUE	98	VS	Quest For Six	78
G-Unit	93	VS	Steel City Mafia	106
Oh Carolina	118	VS	My Little Pony	149
Super Model	90	VS	Watta Werks	95

Personal Foul Football League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:21am ET

Wools O. NIEL Wools O.				_
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Slim Pickens	74	vs	Quest For Six	92
Giant Crack	107	VS VS	AUE	98
Oh Carolina	107	vs vs	G-Unit	93
Super Model	94	vs vs	My Little Pony	97
Steel City Mafia	111	VS	Man Down	70
Open Wide	114	VS	Watta Werks	102
Open wide	114	VS	Walla Weiks	102
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
AUE	120	VS	My Little Pony	55
Giant Crack	115	VS	Steel City Mafia	115
Super Model	81	VS	Man Down	94
Open Wide	102	VS	Oh Carolina	126
Watta Werks	104	VS	Quest For Six	101
Slim Pickens	107	vs	G-Unit	92
Work 40 NEI Work 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 G-Unit	90	VS	Man Down	55
Giant Crack	108	vs vs	AUE	103
Oh Carolina	83	vs vs	Steel City Mafia	64
Super Model	153	VS VS	Quest For Six	89
My Little Pony	66	vs vs	Watta Werks	115
Open Wide	63	vs vs	Slim Pickens	73
Open Wide	03	VS	Siiii i lokelis	73
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Open Wide	81	VS	Quest For Six	92
AUE	93	VS	Watta Werks	75
Giant Crack	141	VS	Man Down	80
Oh Carolina	99	VS	G-Unit	78
Super Model	101	VS	Steel City Mafia	160
Slim Pickens	94	VS	My Little Pony	93
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Slim Pickens	134	VS	Steel City Mafia	77
Giant Crack	70	VS	Quest For Six	65
Super Model	90	VS	AUE	99
Oh Carolina	99	VS	Watta Werks	98
My Little Pony	91	VS	Man Down	66
Open Wide	100	VS	G-Unit	81
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Giant Crack	92	VS	Man Down	55
Oh Carolina	89	VS	Quest For Six	90
My Little Pony	111	VS	G-Unit	110
Steel City Mafia	96	VS	Watta Werks	73
Open Wide	92	VS	AUE	105
Slim Pickens	116	vs	Super Model	113
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Open Wide	155	VS	Quest For Six	84
Giant Crack	95	vs vs	Watta Werks	76
Oh Carolina	107	VS VS	Man Down	94
Super Model	98	vs vs	G-Unit	114
My Little Pony	59	vs vs	Steel City Mafia	96
Slim Pickens	100	vs vs	AUE	95
	100	.5	· · · · · ·	33

Personal Foul Football League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:21am ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
G-Unit	83	VS	Oh Carolina	115
Giant Crack	87	VS	Steel City Mafia	128
Quest For Six	75	VS	AUE	115
Super Model	76	VS	Man Down	75
My Little Pony	99	VS	Watta Werks	98
Open Wide	147	VS	Slim Pickens	100
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
Open Wide	88	VS	Oh Carolina	143
Slim Pickens	175	VS	Giant Crack	71
Watta Werks	89	VS	Steel City Mafia	123
Quest For Six	74	VS	AUE	97
G-Unit	137	VS	My Little Pony	71
Super Model	100	VS	Man Down	127
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
AUE	78	VS	Steel City Mafia	88
Slim Pickens	150	VS	Oh Carolina	117
Quest For Six	73	VS	Watta Werks	44
Giant Crack	88	VS	Open Wide	71
Man Down	117	VS	G-Unit	114
Super Model	105	VS	My Little Pony	104
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 18				
Steel City Mafia	75	VS	Slim Pickens	76
AUE	78	VS	Oh Carolina	69
Giant Crack	49	VS	Quest For Six	41
Open Wide	94	VS	Watta Werks	56
Super Model	74	VS	Man Down	96
G-Unit	129	VS	My Little Pony	121